
CEDAR STREET

FIELD BOOR

NO. SURVEY LAYOUT

40 20-25

50 2-5

FOXBORO ( 1 OF 2)
CALO. BOOR

NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION

Plainville t.l. about
1500' into Forbore

9-10 Surv. trav. from South

St. to Plainville t.l.
Surv. trav.

50 14-34 81-90 22 204-228 Plainv. t.l. to South
50

50

50

142-148
159

128-136

Stk. line for Attlehoro
Stk. Farrelly lot
Reloc. 8 Plainv. line

22 204-227 11 I\ II
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CEDAR STREET FOXBORO ( 2 OF 2)

50

247 122-127
91

FIELD BOOK

NO. SURVEY LAYOUT

132 66-81

CALC . BOOK

NO. PAGES DESCRIPTION

Cedar, South & Green Sts
Restkng bd. pt. 8 R:1400
Stkd. N'ly s.l. T.L. to
Taylor Rd. (74) /Restk.
& tag b. l. betw. Sta.
17+17.13 — 26+87.46

21BhhredlF ELD BO( X INDEXIFOXBORO CEDAR SL.Z


